California, USA
 Phone: 805.384.2777 / 800.749.5783  •  Fax: 800.749.5784
We Make Connections EZ!™
2017©  Platinum Tools, Inc. All rights reserved. HPH J-Hooks 11/17 JB
HPH J-Hooks
The High Performance Hybrid J-Hooks are 2”
wide, designed with a reusable Snap-Lock

2019©  Platinum Tools, Inc. All rights reserved. HPH J-Hooks 03/19 JC
HPH J-Hooks
Special Order Information
“XX” stands for the size of the HPH J-Hook. Sizes range from 1”(16), 2”(32), 3”(48), and 4”(64).
Part numbers are for special order purposes only. For more information, please contact Platinum Tools.
Example: HPH32BC-25
HPH J-Hook, size 32 (2”), Steel Beam Clamp, Swivels 360°
HPHXXBC-25
Steel Beam Clamp,
swivels 360°
HPHXXACFM58-25
Hammer-On Beam
Clamp, swivels 360°
HPHXXACPA-25
Right Angle Powder
Actuated
HPHXXACSSBC-25
Spring Steel Beam
Clamp, swivels 360°
HPHXXAO-25
Angled Overhang
for “Z” Purlin
HPHXXBCF-25
Steel Beam
Clamp Fixed
HPHXXHOK58-25
Hammer-On Beam
Clamp, fixed
HPHXXSSBCF-25
Spring Steel Beam
Clamp Fixed
HPHXXVO-25
Vertical Overhang
for “C” Purlin
Cable Capacity
Cat5e Cat6 Cat6A Standard HPH 90° HPH Batwing HPH
1”
Size 16 20 15 10
P/N HPH16-25
25/Box
P/N HPH16AC-25
25/Box
P/N HPH16W-25
25/Box
2”
Size 32 90 60 35
P/N HPH32-25
25/Box
P/N HPH32AC-25
25/Box
P/N HPH32W-25
25/Box
3”
Size 48 200 150 80
P/N HPH48-25